
Sainagar Shirdi - Puri Weekly SF Express (PT)/20858 - SF - ECoR 
AK/Akola Junction to RJN/Raj Nandgaon 
8h 47m - 487 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 14:10 1 1 0 70 508 CR
2 KPG Kopargaon 14:45 14:47 2m 1 1 41 40 550 CR
3 MMR Manmad Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 6 1 83 79 558 CR
4 BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 4 1 267 61 205 CR
5 AK Akola Junction 20:37 20:40 3m 2 1 407 46 598 CR
6 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
22:22 22:25 3m 2 1 486 58 301 CR

7 WR Wardha Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 4 2 581 47 247 CR
8 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 7 2 660 53 309 CR
9 G Gondia Junction 04:04 04:06 2m 4 2 789 77 311 SECR
10 RJN Raj Nandgaon 05:27 05:29 2m 2 894 45 314 SECR
11 DURG Durg Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 3 2 924 49 317 SECR
12 R Raipur Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 5 2 961 64 315 SECR
13 MSMD Mahasamund 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 1015 65 ECoR
14 KRAR Khariar Road 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 1066 73 ECoR
15 KBJ Kantabanji 09:45 09:55 10m 0 2 1131 50 304 ECoR
16 TIG Titlagarh Junction 10:35 10:55 20m 0 2 1164 73 207 ECoR
17 BLGR Balangir Junction 11:47 11:52 5m 0 2 1227 88 182 ECoR
18 BRGA Bargarh Road 12:44 12:46 2m 0 2 1304 58 184 ECoR
19 SBP Sambalpur Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 2 1346 52 155 ECoR
20 ANGL Angul 16:40 16:42 2m 0 2 1503 90 117 ECoR
21 TLHD Talcher Road 16:50 16:52 2m 0 2 1515 52 81 ECoR
22 DNKL Dhenkanal 17:48 17:50 2m 2,3 2 1563 49 62 ECoR
23 BBS Bhubaneswar 19:05 19:10 5m 5 2 1625 57 33 ECoR
24 KUR Khurda Road Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 4 2 1644 35 16 ECoR
25 PURI Puri 20:50 1 2 1688 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 09 2024 (00:58)

Oct 09 2024 (00:58)

1

1


